8.  MEĐUNARODNO  TAKMIČENJE  IZ  SOLFEĐA i TEORETSKIH PREDMETA

REZULTATI
XIa Kategorija  SOLFEĐO
	UČENICA/UČENIK:

	

	red. br.
	Ime i prezime
	BODOVI

	NAGRADA

	1.
	Nikolina Ivković, 19.12.2003.

Ime profesorke:

Jadranka Lukić
	                 97
	I

	2.
	Jana Kitić, 4.11.2003.

Ime profesorke:

Jadranka Lukić
	                 87,33
	I

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	


Žiri:.2022.
1. Lidija Đidara, Hrvatska
2. Aleksandra Pejčić, Srbija

3. Nina Subotić, Srbija

PAGE  
1

